

AMENDMENTS TO LB915

Introduced by Urban Affairs.

- 1           1. On page 2, line 11, strike the first "one", show as stricken, and  
2 insert "five"; and in line 13 strike "two million five hundred thousand",  
3 show as stricken, and insert "ten million".
- 4           2. On page 3, line 20, strike "seventy-five" and insert "fifty".